
SPECIFICATIONS:
Weight: Frame: 26g.
Material: Carbon Fiber + Plastic.
Maximum propeller: 2.5 Inches.
Motor mount: Motor 11XX.
Flight controller mount: 16mm x 16mm (4 Holes).
                                          20mm x 20mm (4 Holes)
                                          25mm x 25mm (4 Holes)
                                          30.5mm x 30.5mm (4 Holes)
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Flight Direction
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4 x FC Mount

PACKAGE LIST PART

4 x Hex Cap Screw M2x20 
10 x M2x6 HEX CUP 
SCREW SELF TAPPING 
BLACK

4 x Motor Dampener 

2 x RollBar Support

Cover A + B

Receiver  Support

2xBUTTON HEX CUP 
SCREW M2X4 - HEX 
SOCKET 1.5 for Camera

4 x M1.6x4 PAN HEAD 
SCREW SELF TAPPING 
SILVER

Roll Bar

Cover C
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4 x FC Mount

Main Frame

2 x RollBar Support

Receiver  Support

Flight Control

ESC

Note: 3 Arrow must be the 
same side

2 x M2x6 HEX CUP SCREW 
SELF TAPPING BLACK

4 x Hex Cap Screw M2x20 

Note: 3 Arrow must be the 
same side
Note: 3 Arrow must be the 
same side

Step 01

Receiver 

Double Side Tape

 1
5 
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Step 02: Receiver Assembly

Note: Back

Front

Flight Direction

Step 01: Flight Control, ESC Assembly

(Not Included)

(Not Included)

(Not Included)
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4 x Motor Dampener 

16 x Hex Cap Screw M2x6
(Not Included) 

4 x Motor 11XX 
4 x M1.6x4 PAN HEAD 
SCREW SELF TAPPING 
SILVER

Use Cover Type A for Torrent 110 
Standard Electronic

VTX
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Step 03: Motor Assembly Step 04: VTX Assembly

Use Cover Type B for Custom Building

(Not Included)

(Not Included)
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Step 03
Step 04

2xRoll Bar

8 x M2x6 HEX CUP SCREW 
SELF TAPPING BLACK

2xBUTTON HEX CUP 
SCREW M2X4 - HEX 
SOCKET 1.5

Camera: Micro Swift

Step 05

(Not Included)
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Flight Direction

Back

Front

Step 05: RollBar Assembly

Step 06: Camera Assembly

Note Step 05: Use Cover Type C (included)
 for lighter GosH

HELI INNOVATIONS



Fly Direction
2xCW Propeller

2xCCW Propeller
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Note rotation direction of the Propeller

FRONT

BACK

Step 07: Propeller Assembly

(Not Included)
(Not Included)
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Battery
Suggest: 3S LiPo Battery Pack 30C (11.1V/450mAh)
           or 2S LiPo Battery Pack 30C (7.4V/800mAh) 

Oring 29x2

(Not included)

GosH 2 - Shroud 
(Not included)

Step 08:  Battery Assembly
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